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381570 ROCK RIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED E11 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E11 28/02/2022

439280 CATHERINE'S LASER & BEAUTY SALON LIMITED E1-SAP 28/02/2022

576712 APTIFY EUROPE LIMITED E1-SAP 28/02/2022

381657 ESSENTIAL HAIR SUPPLIES LIMITED E1-SAP 01/03/2022

531139 HHC LIMITED E1-SAP 25/02/2022

426709 GILLIAN BARNETT AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E1-SAP 28/02/2022

111710 COACHLINK LIMITED E1-SAP 24/02/2022

681565 NORTHWOODS CAPITAL 21U EURO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/02/2022

565752 ST TWO FINANCING PARTICIPATION VEHICLE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 23/02/2022

101480 FRESCOLD SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 23/02/2022

289764 FUSANO PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 01/03/2022

452802 THE RYEVALE NURSING HOME UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 24/02/2022

593342 MC SAFETY CONSULTANTS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/03/2022

467947 KESHK LIMITED E1-SAP 25/02/2022

628259 COHEN & COMPANY FINANCIAL (EUROPE) LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2022

472105 NEW SKYE LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 27/02/2022

399434 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING IV PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 27/02/2022

629453 CASSIUS BIDCO LIMITED E1-SAP 27/02/2022

136610 YOUNG EUROPEAN STRINGS SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 27/02/2022

204627 CONOS LIMITED E2 25/02/2022

542640 CNCH PROPERTY LIMITED E2 25/02/2022

531139 HHC LIMITED E2 25/02/2022

465153 SYMOFED LIMITED E2 28/02/2022

426709 GILLIAN BARNETT AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E2 28/02/2022

289764 FUSANO PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 01/03/2022

628259 COHEN & COMPANY FINANCIAL (EUROPE) LIMITED E2 27/02/2022

439280 CATHERINE'S LASER & BEAUTY SALON LIMITED E2 28/02/2022

111710 COACHLINK LIMITED E2 24/02/2022

452802 THE RYEVALE NURSING HOME UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 24/02/2022

566330 THOMPSON DIGITAL LIMITED E2 01/03/2022

467947 KESHK LIMITED E2 25/02/2022

528163 THOMASTOWN TOWN OF FOOD COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E2 01/03/2022

681565 NORTHWOODS CAPITAL 21U EURO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 01/03/2022

629453 CASSIUS BIDCO LIMITED E2 27/02/2022

136610 YOUNG EUROPEAN STRINGS SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
LIMITED

E2 28/02/2022

313045 COSMETIC CREATIONS LIMITED E24 25/02/2022
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393465 SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

637573 KOTD EVENTS LIMITED E3 23/02/2022

574795 METROSTAYS LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 25/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

494526 BESTWELL LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

519288 THE MULTI-MANAGER UCITS PLATFORM FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 28/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 23/02/2022

216183 KIL-DAR LIMITED E3 23/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

365039 ZED DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

365039 ZED DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

286370 ROYCETON UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

286370 ROYCETON UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

286380 CROSSMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

286380 CROSSMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

427142 NORTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

427142 NORTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 24/02/2022

369203 BARROW GAMMA UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022
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369203 BARROW GAMMA UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

382199 VANTIVE CC UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

382199 VANTIVE CC UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 24/02/2022

300220 TERENCE MCCARTHY BUILDING LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 25/02/2022

30568 M. & J. WALLACE LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

475376 GUARDIAN FACILITIES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

475376 GUARDIAN FACILITIES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

475376 GUARDIAN FACILITIES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

475376 GUARDIAN FACILITIES LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

79139 SATURN 3 LIMITED E3 25/02/2022

549068 THISTLEDALE LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

374288 ATHLONE EXTRUSIONS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E3 28/02/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E3 01/03/2022

521858 BROGAN'S BAKERY LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

483787 BUTTON AV LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

187281 WELPLAN (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

397931 FUSION (E & I) LIMITED E3 28/02/2022

593720 PILLARSTONE GREECE SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 01/03/2022

637573 KOTD EVENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

404476 CELF LOAN PARTNERS II PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 28/02/2022

235914 CONNEMARA CELTIC CRYSTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

593720 PILLARSTONE GREECE SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 01/03/2022

530957 MG CONTENT RT LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

530957 MG CONTENT RT LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

94149 ARMALOU LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

407048 CITY LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/02/2022

407048 CITY LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 25/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022
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362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

494526 BESTWELL LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

361434 REDEFINE INTERNATIONAL GROUP SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

519288 THE MULTI-MANAGER UCITS PLATFORM FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 28/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 23/02/2022

309628 UOB GLOBAL CAPITAL (DUBLIN) LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

216183 KIL-DAR LIMITED E4 23/02/2022
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216183 KIL-DAR LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

371050 KDAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 23/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

311707 SPECTRUM WINDOW FABRICS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

365039 ZED DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

365039 ZED DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

365039 ZED DEVELOPMENTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

286370 ROYCETON UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

286370 ROYCETON UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

286370 ROYCETON UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

286380 CROSSMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

286380 CROSSMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

286380 CROSSMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

427142 NORTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

427142 NORTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

427142 NORTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

369203 BARROW GAMMA UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

369203 BARROW GAMMA UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

369203 BARROW GAMMA UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

382199 VANTIVE CC UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

382199 VANTIVE CC UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

382199 VANTIVE CC UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 24/02/2022

300220 TERENCE MCCARTHY BUILDING LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

483323 WECATER LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 25/02/2022
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417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 25/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

276061 DRIVE SUPPORT UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 25/02/2022

516245 ES ENERGY SAVING SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

374288 ATHLONE EXTRUSIONS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E4 28/02/2022

374288 ATHLONE EXTRUSIONS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E4 28/02/2022

98011 MARLBORO HOLDINGS (DGT) LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

486300 AINSCAFF SCAFFOLDING LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

496205 BLACK AND WHITE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

496205 BLACK AND WHITE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

496205 BLACK AND WHITE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

260209 PRESS & GRAPHIC SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 24/02/2022

392938 GREEN LOUNGE & BAR LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

549750 RECIFE FUNDING LIMITED E4 25/02/2022

43737 MATHEWS OF COLLON LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

595070 ALPHA CARE EDUCATION LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

78553 FRIENDS FIRST MANAGED PENSION FUNDS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/03/2022

318901 ATRIUM NOMINEES LIMITED E4 28/02/2022

395711 DEVONSHIRE ASSETS MANAGED FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 01/03/2022

365025 SKIBBEREEN HERITAGE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 01/03/2022

230950 ANN BLACKWELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

511171 GOLDBRIDGE CREDIT VALUE (110) LIMITED E4 01/03/2022

231831 HUNT FOODS LIMITED E4 28/02/2022
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415355 LAOIS AUTOS LIMITED E45 25/02/2022

530957 MG CONTENT RT LIMITED E5 24/02/2022

593720 PILLARSTONE GREECE SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 01/03/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

59151 OBTEC ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 25/02/2022

368223 TOMSOLLAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

505712 LEO CA.RE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 24/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E5 23/02/2022

309628 UOB GLOBAL CAPITAL (DUBLIN) LIMITED E5 23/02/2022

216183 KIL-DAR LIMITED E5 23/02/2022

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 25/02/2022

592406 GOLD DOOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 25/02/2022

670002 PLOBATO LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

168212 PIERCE MEDIA AND ADVERTISING LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

528961 OPTRACE LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

595495 BLUESTACK ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 28/02/2022

437106 EPIC (DRUMMOND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 28/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

542473 DUVAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

648365 EKK MASTERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

525841 HESSIONDAVIDSON LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

552920 URSULINE APARTMENTS BLACKROCK CORK LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

471433 CREATIVE FOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

92284 AUBER ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 24/02/2022

334719 MERRION PROPERTY GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

276061 DRIVE SUPPORT UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 25/02/2022

518631 BEATS M HOLDINGS  LIMITED E5 23/02/2022

260209 PRESS & GRAPHIC SUPPLIES LIMITED E5 24/02/2022

103721 SERVGEN ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

549750 RECIFE FUNDING LIMITED E5 25/02/2022

309043 FEDEX SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E5 28/02/2022

477491 PETER G. WHITE LIMITED E5 01/03/2022

530957 MG CONTENT RT LIMITED E6 24/02/2022

593720 PILLARSTONE GREECE SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 01/03/2022

59151 OBTEC ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 25/02/2022
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368223 TOMSOLLAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

505712 LEO CA.RE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 24/02/2022

505599 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN CANYON FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E6 23/02/2022

309628 UOB GLOBAL CAPITAL (DUBLIN) LIMITED E6 23/02/2022

216183 KIL-DAR LIMITED E6 23/02/2022

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 25/02/2022

592406 GOLD DOOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 25/02/2022

670002 PLOBATO LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

168212 PIERCE MEDIA AND ADVERTISING LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

595495 BLUESTACK ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 28/02/2022

437106 EPIC (DRUMMOND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 28/02/2022

542473 DUVAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

648365 EKK MASTERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

525841 HESSIONDAVIDSON LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

552920 URSULINE APARTMENTS BLACKROCK CORK LIMITED E6 28/02/2022

471433 CREATIVE FOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

92284 AUBER ENTERPRISES LIMITED E6 24/02/2022

334719 MERRION PROPERTY GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

276061 DRIVE SUPPORT UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 25/02/2022

313224 CHANTIERE COMPUTING SERVICES LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

103721 SERVGEN ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

518631 BEATS M HOLDINGS  LIMITED E6 23/02/2022

549750 RECIFE FUNDING LIMITED E6 25/02/2022

309043 FEDEX SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E6 28/02/2022

477491 PETER G. WHITE LIMITED E6 01/03/2022

528115 JACKSON RYAN LIMITED E7 25/02/2022

499867 ACO AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED E7 25/02/2022

528961 OPTRACE LIMITED E7 25/02/2022

373420 RIOS PROPERTIES (CORK) LIMITED E7 25/02/2022

260209 PRESS & GRAPHIC SUPPLIES LIMITED E7 24/02/2022

381570 ROCK RIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

427616 OSSEOUS PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 25/02/2022

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022

210433 JACK CUTHBERT'S HANDMADE BREAD LIMITED E9 28/02/2022
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75620 THOMAS FLYNN & SONS LIMITED E9 23/02/2022

289777 PAROL HOTEL LIMITED E9 23/02/2022

380023 SLOEBERRY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 24/02/2022

362661 CLANCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E9 24/02/2022

434076 CLANCY QUAY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 24/02/2022

362662 FLORENCE DEVELOPMENTS (2) LIMITED E9 24/02/2022

434071 COLUMBIA AND FORMATION GROUP (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E9 24/02/2022

385715 VERDAN VIEW LIMITED E9 24/02/2022

593720 PILLARSTONE GREECE SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 01/03/2022

602759 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING TEN IRELAND LIMITED G1 25/02/2022

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 25/02/2022

439280 CATHERINE'S LASER & BEAUTY SALON LIMITED G1 28/02/2022

505712 LEO CA.RE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 24/02/2022

381657 ESSENTIAL HAIR SUPPLIES LIMITED G1 01/03/2022

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 25/02/2022

531139 HHC LIMITED G1 25/02/2022

465153 SYMOFED LIMITED G1 28/02/2022

426709 GILLIAN BARNETT AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED G1 28/02/2022

101480 FRESCOLD SERVICES LIMITED G1 23/02/2022

289764 FUSANO PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 01/03/2022

628259 COHEN & COMPANY FINANCIAL (EUROPE) LIMITED G1 27/02/2022

472105 NEW SKYE LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 27/02/2022

136610 YOUNG EUROPEAN STRINGS SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
LIMITED

G1 28/02/2022

565752 ST TWO FINANCING PARTICIPATION VEHICLE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 28/02/2022

629453 CASSIUS BIDCO LIMITED G1 27/02/2022

681565 NORTHWOODS CAPITAL 21U EURO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 23/02/2022

565752 ST TWO FINANCING PARTICIPATION VEHICLE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 23/02/2022

111710 COACHLINK LIMITED G1 24/02/2022

576712 APTIFY EUROPE LIMITED G1 28/02/2022

452802 THE RYEVALE NURSING HOME UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 24/02/2022

467947 KESHK LIMITED G1 25/02/2022

399434 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING IV PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 27/02/2022

381657 ESSENTIAL HAIR SUPPLIES LIMITED G2 01/03/2022

528163 THOMASTOWN TOWN OF FOOD COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

G2 01/03/2022

566330 THOMPSON DIGITAL LIMITED G2 01/03/2022


